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Men / 8 / 10-12
Session: 1-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raydel Gamboa953
North Valley

9.550 8.900 9.0509.050 9.3008.900 54.750
1 4 2 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Landon Wu749
Internt'l-CA

8.950 9.100 8.7508.350 9.4008.750 53.300
2 2 5 5 3 1 2 

2 

Luca Famulari1375
Waller's

8.400 8.200 9.1508.800 9.0008.600 52.150
10T 10 3 1 4 3 3 

3 

Ian Lasic893
NESA

8.200 8.550 8.8009.300 8.6008.400 51.850
13 7 1 4 5 7T 4 

4 

Jeremy Bischoff1374
Waller's

8.900 8.500 8.3508.150 8.7508.050 50.700
3 8 6 9T 7T 6 5 

5 

Syam Baradagunta925
New England AOG

8.600 9.050 8.3507.950 8.5007.850 50.300
7T 3 8 9T 10 9T 6 

6 

Tyler Selvaggi187
Buffalo Grove

8.050 9.450 8.2508.100 8.3008.100 50.250
14 1 7 15T 6 11 7 

7 

Yan Inhaber-Courchesne926
New England AOG

8.400 8.250 9.0508.600 7.7508.000 50.050
10T 9 4 2T 9 14 8 

8 

Joseph Pepe954
North Valley

8.500 8.600 7.8507.600 8.6008.800 49.950
9 6 9 20T 2 7T 9 

9 

Brandon Nguyen427
Elevate

8.700 7.650 8.4007.200 8.8508.050 48.850
5 12T 10 8 7T 4 10 

10 

Zachary Martin428
Elevate

8.600 8.650 8.5007.100 8.8006.550 48.200
7T 5 11 7 16 5 11 

11 

Alexander Ortiz495
Gold Cup

8.850 7.650 8.3006.800 7.8507.400 46.850
4 12T 14T 12T 11 12 12 

12 

Jeffrey Walraven1336
Victory-OK

7.500 7.200 7.9506.950 8.5006.850 44.950
21 16 13 18T 13 9T 13 

13 

Keaton Lewis319
DeVeau's

8.650 7.050 7.9506.650 7.6006.900 44.800
6 18T 16 18T 12 15 14 

14 

Sergey Popov894
NESA

8.250 7.650 8.2506.550 7.8006.000 44.500
12 12T 17 15T 19 13 15 

15 

Jack Fellmy316
DeVeau's

7.650 6.750 8.3007.000 7.3006.600 43.600
20 20 12 12T 15 17 16 

16 

Crew DeVoe317
DeVeau's

7.950 7.050 8.6006.800 6.5006.300 43.200
16 18T 14T 6 17 21 17T

17T

Troy Lipis1412
Waller's

7.900 8.100 7.8506.450 7.5505.350 43.200
17 11 18 20T 21 16 17T

17T

Jake Ford318
DeVeau's

7.800 7.150 8.3505.900 7.1006.800 43.100
18 17 20T 9T 14 18 19 

19 

Brandon Hart315
DeVeau's

8.000 7.350 8.2006.000 7.0005.000 41.550
15 15 19 17 22 19 20 

20 

Max Ford320
DeVeau's

7.750 5.600 8.3005.900 6.9006.200 40.650
19 22 20T 12T 18 20 21 

21 

Cayden Mannos494
Gold Cup

7.050 6.550 7.5004.000 6.2505.600 36.950
22 21 22 22 20 22 22 

22 
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Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Fletcher930
New England AOG

9.100 8.400 9.2508.450 9.3509.150 53.700
1 2 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jonathon Liu929
New England AOG

8.350 8.150 8.3008.450 9.1007.900 50.250
4 3T 1T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Riley Loos1223
Technique

8.900 8.150 8.5507.750 8.0508.050 49.450
2 3T 3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Austin Kirk155
Avant Coeur

8.750 8.450 8.0007.600 7.7007.500 48.000
3 1 4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Forrest Kelly880
Monmouth

7.450 6.300 7.8006.700 6.1005.900 40.250
7 7 6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Flint Bornstein800
M&M Gym

7.700 7.200 7.5507.000 0.0000.000 29.450
6 5 5 7 6T 6T 6 

6 

Cole Janz799
M&M Gym

7.850 6.600 8.2006.150 0.0000.000 28.800
5 6 7 4 6T 6T 7 

7 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2015 BlackJack
Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2015 10:56:37 AM

Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 1-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Wang903
NESA

8.150 7.200 8.7507.500 8.9008.950 49.450
10T 5 5T 3T 2 3 1 

1 

Nicholas Merryman934
New England AOG

8.200 7.600 6.1508.400 9.4009.300 49.050
9 4 3 10 1 1 2 

2 

Mitchell Mandozzi935
New England AOG

8.850 3.950 8.7508.500 8.5508.700 47.300
3 11 2 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Darrel Yamamura434
Elevate

8.750 7.650 8.0507.250 8.0007.300 47.000
4 3 8 8 8 7 4 

4 

Nate Winneg936
New England AOG

8.650 6.800 8.3007.500 7.3008.350 46.900
5T 6 5T 7 4 9 5 

5 

Evan Hymanson885
Monmouth

9.050 4.700 8.3507.700 9.1507.900 46.850
1 8 4 6 5 2 6 

6 

Mitchell Brown332
DeVeau's

8.650 8.200 7.9504.400 8.2507.650 45.100
5T 1 10 9 6 6 7 

7 

Justin Davis330
DeVeau's

9.000 5.450 8.5506.100 8.3506.750 44.200
2 7 9 5 9 5 8 

8 

Nicholas Guy333
DeVeau's

8.650 4.250 8.9007.350 7.6507.350 44.150
5T 10 7 2 7 8 9 

9 

Addison Chung902
NESA

8.650 7.950 9.2008.750 0.0000.000 34.550
5T 2 1 1 10T 10T 10 

10 

John Anderson804
M&M Gym

8.150 4.500 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 12.650
10T 9 11 11 10T 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 1-D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Austin Lober504
Gold Cup

9.350 7.000 8.4509.200 8.8008.350 51.150
2 3 1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Genki Suzuki889
Montgomery

9.450 9.150 8.8005.850 9.4008.000 50.650
1 1 3 1 3 1 2 

2 

Matthew Wagner669
Hayden's

8.250 8.900 8.7507.300 6.0008.400 47.600
3 2 2 2 1 3 3 

3 
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